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Fee Schedule – Updated 5-1-17 

Physician Fees* 

$270/hour 

                      5 min       $22.50 

      10 min       $45.00 

                      15 min       $67.50 

                      20 min       $90.00 

30 min   $135.00 

40 min  $180.00 

45 min  $202.50 

50 min  $225.00 

60 min  $270.00 

90 min  $405.00 

One-sixth of the time is used for documentation. For 

example: A 60 minute visit = 50 minutes face-to-face + 

10 minutes of documentation. 

Fees outside of a visit  

(May require up to 1 week to process) 

Prescription Fee - $20 

Blood test or Radiology Requisitions - $20  

Brief Letters - $20 

Prior Authorization - $40 

 

You may choose the length and nature of your 

visit depending on individual circumstances. 

 
* Additional fees may apply. Bloodwork, labs, and 

products are billed on top of hourly rate. I.e. Pap smear 

fee + $30, Pap lab fee without insurance + $39.  

 

** A Missed Appointment fee applies if you cancel 

within 24 hours of your scheduled appointment with 

your physician, or massage therapist. Acupuncture & 

Oriental Medicine, and Holistic Psychotherapy 

/Ayurvedic Consultation appointments require a one 

week cancellation notice. If you cannot attend a 

session in person, you may switch to an alternative 

type of visit depending on the practitioner (i.e. skype).  

  

All new client appointments require a non-refundable 

deposit. See the WomanSafeHealth website page 

www.womansafehealth.com/payment for details. 

 

 

 

 

Massage Therapist Fees* 

30 min booked - $40 

60 min booked - $80 

90 min booked- $120  

 

Acupuncture & Oriental Medicine Fees* 

30 min booked - $50 

60 min booked - $100 

90 min booked - $150 

 

Psychotherapist/Ayurveda Fees* 

30 min booked - $50 

60 min booked - $100 

90 min booked - $150 
  

Woman Advocacy 

$40/ hour – in & out of office 

 

Missed Appointment/Late Cancel Fees** 

Physicians, Psychotherapist, Acupuncturist 

Up to 30 min - $50 

31 to 60 min - $100 

61 to 90 min - $150 

 

Massage Therapists 

30 min booked - $20 

60 min booked - $40 

90 min booked- $60  

 

No Show/ No Call Fee 

No Show/No Call fees apply if you miss an 

appointment without contacting the office by the 

end of the business day on the day of your 

appointment. No Show/No Call fees are billed at 

the regular full appointment fee. 
 

You may gift/transfer your scheduled session time to a 

current or new WomanSafeHealth client.  In that case, 

please leave the phone number and first/last name of 

the person you are gifting your paid session time to, 

and inform the recipient to call to confirm. You will still 

be responsible for paying WomanSafeHealth for the 

visit time. 

 

 

After Hours Physician Surcharge 

An after-hours fee of $135 is charged on top of the normal hourly fee for appointments 

starting before 8am, after 6pm and on weekends and holidays in addition to regular fees. 


